Confidentiality Requested: Yes No

# KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION **OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION**

1186983

Form ACO-1 August 2013 Form must be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

#### WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15
Name:	Spot Description:
Address 1:	
Address 2:	Feet from Dorth / South Line of Section
City: State: Zip:+	Feet from East / West Line of Section
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()	
CONTRACTOR: License #	GPS Location: Lat:, Long:
Name:	(e.g. xx.xxxx) (e.gxxx.xxxx)
Wellsite Geologist:	Datum: NAD27 NAD83 WGS84
Purchaser:	County:
Designate Type of Completion:	Lease Name: Well #:
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Field Name:
	Producing Formation:
	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:
Gas D&A ENHR SIGW	Total Vertical Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:
OG GSW Temp. Abd.     CM (Coal Bed Methane)	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If yes, show depth set: Feet
Operator:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:
Well Name:	feet depth to:w/sx cmt.
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to ENHR Conv. to SWD	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Plug Back     Conv. to GSW     Conv. to Producer	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls
Commingled Permit #:	Dewatering method used:
Dual Completion Permit #:     SWD Permit #:	
	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
ENHR         Permit #:           GSW         Permit #:	Operator Name:
	Lease Name: License #:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West
Recompletion Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Permit #:

#### AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

# Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY					
Confidentiality Requested					
Date:					
Confidential Release Date:					
Wireline Log Received					
Geologist Report Received					
UIC Distribution					
ALT I II III Approved by: Date:					

	Page Two	1186983		
Operator Name:	_ Lease Name:	Well #:		
Sec TwpS. R East _ West	County:			
INCTRUCTIONS. Changing and the stand of formations penatrated D	stail all saras Depart all final	conice of drill stome tests sixing interval tested time test		

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs@kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional She	eets)	Yes No		-	on (Top), Depth a		Sample
Samples Sent to Geolog	gical Survey	Yes No	Name	9		Тор	Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run		☐ Yes ☐ No ☐ Yes ☐ No					
List All E. Logs Run:							
			RECORD Ne		ion, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
		ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING / SQU	EEZE RECORD			
Purpose:	Depth					-	

Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Protect Casing				
Plug Back TD				
Plug Off Zone				

No

Did you perform a hydraulic fracturing treatment on this well?	Yes
Does the volume of the total base fluid of the hydraulic fracturing treatment exceed 350,000 gallons?	Yes
Was the hydraulic fracturing treatment information submitted to the chemical disclosure registry?	Yes

No	(If No, skip questions 2 and 3)
No	(If No, skip question 3)

(If No, fill out Page Three of the ACO-1)

Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated					Acid, Fracture, Shot, Ce (Amount and Kind	ement Squeeze Record of Material Used)	Depth	
TUBING RECORD:	Siz	e: S	Set At:	Pack	er At:	Liner F		No	
Date of First, Resumed	Producti	on, SWD or ENHR.		Producing Method:	nping	Gas Lift	Other <i>(Explain)</i>		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours		Oil Bbls.		Gas Mcf	Wat	er	Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLE			ETION:		PRODUCTION INTI	ERVAL:			
Vented Solo (If vented, Sul		Jsed on Lease -18.)		Dpen Hole Perf.	Duall (Submit	,	Commingled (Submit ACO-4)		

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Mai Oil Operations, Inc.
Well Name	Herber 'A' 1
Doc ID	1186983

# Tops

Name	Тор	Datum
Anhydrite	626	+1099
Tarkio Lm	2275	-550
Topeka	2551	-826
Heebner	2791	-1066
Toronto	2809	-1084
Lansing	2875	-1150
Base Kansas City	3159	-1434
Arbuckle	3225	-1500

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Mai Oil Operations, Inc.
Well Name	Herber 'A' 1
Doc ID	1186983

# Casing

Purpose Of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set	Weight	Setting Depth	Type Of Cement		Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12.25	8.625	23	349	60-40 POZ		2% gel, 3% CC
Production	7.875	5.5	14	3264	60-40 POZ	225	

Office (620) 588-4250

Res. Claflin (620) 587-3444

All the

Mai Oil Operations Inc. Herber 'A' #1 NE-SW-SE-NW (2125' FNL & 1875' FWL) Section 21-14s-12w Russell County, KS Page 1

## 5 1/2" Production Casing Set

**Contractor:** Southwind Drilling Company (Rig #3)

Commenced: October 23, 2013

Completed: October 29, 2013

Elevation: 1725' K.B; 1723' D.F; 1717' G.L.

Casing program: Surface; 8 5/8" @ 349' Production 5 ½" @ 3273'

Sample: Samples saved and examined 2100' to the Rotary Total Depth.

**Drilling time:** One (1) foot drilling time recorded and kept 2100 ft to the Rotary Total Depth.

**Measurements:** All depths measured from the Kelly Bushing.

Drill Stem Tests: There were three (3) Drill Stem Tests ran by Trilobite Testing Co.

**Electric Log:** By Nabors Completion and Production Services Co; Dual Induction, Compensated Density/Neutron Log, and Micro Log.

Formation	Log Depth	<u>Sub-Sea Datum</u>
Anhydrite	626	+1099
Base Anhydrite	649	+1076
Grand Haven	2200	-475
1 <sup>st</sup> Tarkio Sand	2213	-488
Dover	2224	-499
2 <sup>nd</sup> Tarkio Sand	2232	-507
Tarkio Lime	2275	-550
3 <sup>rd</sup> Tarkio Sand	2308	-583
Elmont	2336	-611
Howard	2477	-752
Topeka	2551	-826
Heebner	2791	-1066
Toronto	2809	-1084
Lansing	2875	-1150
Base Kansas City	3159	-1434
Conglomerate	3175	-1447
Arbuckle	3225	-1500
Rotary Total Depth	3274	-1549
Log Total Depth	3276	-1551
(All tops and zones corre	cted to Electric Log	measurements).

Mai Oil Operations Inc. Herber 'A' #1 NE-SW-SE-NW (2125' FNL & 1875' FWL) Section 21-14s-12w "Russell County, KS Page 2

#### SAMPLE ANALYSIS, SHOWS OF OIL, TESTING DATA, ETC.

# 1<sup>ST</sup> TARKIO SAND SECTION

2213-2218' Sand; gray, very fine grained, silty, micaceous, poor visible porosity, trace stain, trace free oil and no odor.

## 2<sup>ND</sup> TARKIO SAND SECTION

2232-2246' Sand; white and gray, very fine grained, calcareous, poor visible porosity, trace stain, show of free oil and questionable odor.

Drill Stem Test #1 2207-2246'

Times: 30-30-45-45

Blow: Weak

Recovery: 230' gas in pipe 70' oil and gas cut mud (15% gas, 10% oil, 75% mud)

Pressures:	ISIP	522	psi
	FSIP	572	psi
	IFP	14-29	psi
	FFP	31-48	psi
	HSH	1018-1008	psi

#### 3<sup>RD</sup> TARKIO SAND THROUGH TOPEKA SECTION

2308-2790' There were several zones of well-developed porosity encountered in the drilling of the Willard Sand (3<sup>rd</sup> Tarkio Sand) through Topeka section but no shows of oil and/or gas was noted.

#### **TORONTO SECTION**

2809-2820' Limestone; white/gray, fine and medium crystalline, dolomitic, brown stain, no free oil and no odor in fresh samples.

#### LANSING SECTION

2883-2896'	Limestone; white, cream, tan, oolitic, chalky, trace brown stain, trace of free oil and questionable odor in fresh samples.	
2910-2916'	Limestone; tan, finely oomoldic, few highly oolitic, questionable stain, no free oil and no odor in fresh samples.	
2935-2944'	Limestone; tan, gray, fossiliferous, oolitic, chalky, poor visible porosity, no shows.	
2956-2960'	Limestone; white, cream, oolitic, sub oomoldic, chalky, trace poor stain, trace of free oil and no odor in fresh samples.	

 Mai Oil Operations Inc. Herber 'A' #1
 NE-SW-SE-NW (2125' FNL & 1875' FWL) Section 21-14s-12w
 Russell County, KS Page 3

> Drill Stem Test #2 2881-2964' Times: 30-30-30-30 Blow: Weak Recovery: 35' mud, few oil spots Pressures: ISIP 564 psi **FSIP 529** psi IFP 16-29 psi FFP 29-37 psi HSH 1443-1387 psi 2966-2980' Limestone; white, cream, finely oomoldic/oolitic, fair porsotiy, no shows. 2980-2995' Limestone; as above. 3022-3030' Limestone; white, gray, finely crystalline, few fossiliferous, no shows. 3043-3050' Limestone; tan, white, oolitic, poorly developed porsoity, no shows. Limesotne; white, cream, oomoldic, chalky, trace stain, show of 3058-3068' free oil and no odor in fresh samples. 3095-3104' Limestone; white, sub oomoldic, chalky, no shows. 3046-3114' Drill Stem Test #3 Times: 20-20-20-20 Blow: Weak Recovery: 20' mud Pressures: ISIP 784 psi **FSIP** 765 psi IFP 16-23 psi FFP 24-28 psi psi HSH 1505-1489 Limestone; white, gray, fine and medium crstyalline, chalky, poor 3125-3140' porosity, no shows.

#### CONGLOMERATE SECTION

3175-3225' Varied colored chert in matrix of varied colored sandy shale, with loose rounded quartz grains, no shows.

#### ARBUCKLE SECTION

3225-3230' Dolomite; tan, finely crystalline, slightly cherty, dense.

Mai Oil Operations Inc. Herber 'A' #1 NE-SW-SE-NW (2125' FNL & 1875' FWL) Section 21-14s-12w Russell County, KS Page 4 3230-3250' Dolomite; tan, finely cryatline, sucrosic, poorly developed

	porosity, cherty in part, no shows.
3250-3260'	Dolomite; as above, sucrosic, no shows.
3260-3274'	Dolomite; white/gray, finely crystalline, oolitic, few with vuggy type porosity, no shows.

Rotary Total Depth	3274 (-1549)
Log Total Depth	3276 (-1551)

#### **Recommendations:**

5 1/2" production casing was set and cemented on the Herber 'A' #1.

Respectfully submitted;

C. Mus Ames MUS James &. Musgrove C Petroleun Geologist 307

RILOBITE DRILL STEM TEST REPORT							
	Mai Oil Co Inc		21-	14s-12w	Russell,	KS	
ESTING , INC	8411 Preston Rd.		Hei	rber "A"	' #1		
	STE 800 Dallas Tx 75225-5520		Job Ticket: 54360			DST#:1	
	ATTN: Kurt Mai, Jim Musgro		Test	t Start: 20	13.10.26 @	03:55:10	
GENERAL INFORMATION:							
Formation:     Tarkio       Deviated:     No     Whipstock:       Time Tool Opened:     05:27:35       Time Test Ended:     09:12:04	ft (KB)		Test Test Unit	ter:	Conventional Ray Schwag 70	l Bottom Hole (Initial) ger	
Interval: 2207.00 ft (KB) To 22			Refe	erence Be	vations:	1723.00 ft (KB)	
Total Depth:     2246.00 ft (KB) (The second s	20) Condition: Fair			KB t	o GR/CF:	1715.00 ft (CF) 8.00 ft	
Serial #: 8369         Inside           Press@RunDepth:         48.77 psig           Start Date:         2013.10.26           Start Time:         03:55:10	End Date: End Time:	2013.10.26 09:12:04	Capacity: Last Calit Time On I Time Off	b.: Btm: 2	2013.10.26 ( 2013.10.26 (	-	
TEST COMMENT: 30-IFP-w k bl thru 30-ISIP-no bl 30-FFP-w k to a s 30-FSIP-no bl							
Pressare vs. 7	Time SVD Jacourter				E SUMM		
		Time (Min.)	Pressure (psig)	Temp (deg F)	Annotatio	n	
<b>30</b>		03	1018.63 14.44		Initial Hydro Open To Fl		
		33	29.33	81.94		low (1)	
		64 64	522.76 31.67	82.36 82.29			
		109	48.77	82.70		iow (2)	
		155	572.36		End Shut-Ir		
		157	1008.32	83.53	Final Hydro	o-static	
				-	Dete		
Length (ft) Description	Volume (bbl)			Ga Choke (i	s Rates	rre (psig) Gas Rate (Mcf/d)	
0.00 230' GIP	0.00	L		1			
70.00 O&GCM 15%G10%O759	%M 0.34						

Trilobite Testing, Inc

Ref. No: 54360

Printed: 2013.10.29 @ 14:33:43

RILOBITE	DRILL STEM TES	T REP	ORT				
	Mai Oil Co Inc		21-	14s-12w	Russell,	(S	
ESTING , INC	8411 Preston Rd.		He	rber "A"	' #1		
	STE 800 Dallas Tx 75225-5520		Job	Ticket: 54	361	DST#:2	
	ATTN: Kurt Mai, Jim Musgro		Tes	t Start: 20	)13.10.27 @	16:01:03	
GENERAL INFORMATION:	an ang barang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang						
Formation:       LKC         Deviated:       No       Whipstock:         Time Tool Opened:       17:19:58         Time Test Ended:       20:26:27	ft (KB)		Test	ter: I	Conventiona Ray Schwaç 70	l Bottom Hole ger	e (Reset)
Interval:         2881.00 ft (KB) To         29           Total Depth:         2964.00 ft (KB) (T\			Refe	erence Be	evations:	1723.00 1715.00	
Hole Diameter: 7.88 inches Hole				KB t	o GR/CF:	8.00	
Serial #:         8369         Inside           Press@RunDepth:         37.13 psig           Start Date:         2013.10.27           Start Time:         16:01:03	-	2013.10.27 20:26:27	Capacity Last Calil Time On Time Off	b.: Btm: 2	2013.10.27 ( 2013.10.27 (	-	psig
TEST COMMENT: 30-IFP-w k bl thru 30-ISIP-no bl 30-FFP-vy w k su 30-FSIP-no bl							
Pressure vs. T	ine 				RE SUMM		
	500 Temperature	Time (Min.)	Pressure (psig)	Temp (deg F)	Annotatio	n	
	- TN	0	1443.49	93.24			
		2 32	16.56 29.53		Open To Fl Shut-In(1)	ow (1)	
		61	564.12		End Shut-Ir	n(1)	
279		62	29.72		Open To Fl	ow (2)	
		92 121	37.13 529.09		Shut-In(2) End Shut-Ir	n(2)	
		124	1387.08		Final Hydro		
494 994 894 27 Sun Oci 285 Timo (Haus)	214 B <sup>1</sup> 4						
Recovery				Ga	s Rates		
Length (ft) Description	Volume (bbl)			Choke (i	nches) Pressu	re (psig) Gas	Rate (Mcf/d)
35.00 Mud	0.17						
* Recovery from multiple tests							

Trilobite Testing, Inc

Ref. No: 54361

Printed: 2013.10.29 @ 14:33:03

	DRILL STEM TES	T REPO	ORT				tin magandar ng na mbanga kata
RILOBITE	Mai Oil Co Inc		21-1	14s-12w	Russell,	KS	and a second
ESTING , INC.	8411 Preston Rd.		Her	ber "A"	' #1		
	STE 800 Dallas Tx 75225-5520		Job	Ticket: 54	362	DST#: 3	1
N.S.N.	ATTN: Kurt Mai, Jim Musgro		Test	Start: 20	)13.10.28 @	08:35:37	
GENERAL INFORMATION:			<u>an and reasons of a later source</u>				
Formation:     LKC       Deviated:     No     Whipstock:       Time Tool Opened:     09:53:17       Time Test Ended:     12:22:32	ft (KB)		Test Test Unit	er: F	Convention Ray Schwa 70	al Bottom Hol ager	e (Reset)
Interval:         3046.00 ft (KB) To         31           Total Depth:         3114.00 ft (KB) (The Diameter:         7.88 inchesHole			Refe	erence Be	evations: o GR/CF:	1723.00 1715.00 8.00	ft (CF)
Serial #: 8369       Inside         Press@RunDepth:       28.91 psig         Start Date:       2013.10.28         Start Time:       08:35:37         TEST COMMENT:       20-IFP-w k bl three	End Date: End Time:	2013.10.28 12:22:32	Capacity: Last Calib Time On E Time Off	).: Btm: 2		8000.00 2013.10.28 @ 09:50:47 @ 11:16:17	psig
20-ISIP-no bl 20-FFP-no bl 20-FSIP-no bl							
Pressure vs. 7	Some EVD Temperature				RE SUMM		
	EXPlanation of the second seco	Time (Min.) 0 3 23 43 43 63 83 83 86	Pressure (psig) 1505.57 16.10 23.19 784.13 24.65 28.91 765.69 1489.44	96.79 97.02 97.45	Open To F	ro-static Flow (1) In(1) Flow (2) In(2)	
Recovery				Ga	s Rates		
Length (ft) Description 20.00 Mud	Volume (bbl) 0.28			Choke (i	inches) Press	sure (psig) Ga	is Rate (Mcf/d)
	0.28						
* Recovery from multiple tests Trilobite Testing, Inc	Ref. No: 54362	L		Printed:	2013.10.2	9@14:32:27	,

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 054814 Federal Tax 1.D.# 20-5975804								
REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 6766	5		SERV	ICE POINT: Russell	KS			
DATE 10-24-13 SEC. TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH			
LEASE Herber WELL # A-1	LOCATION Rules	Kar Hill ZE	75 Einta	COUNTY	STATE			
OLD OR NEW (Circle one)	0.00		60 6.11.0	1.033-11	~~~			
and the	3			]				
CONTRACTOR Southwind	<u> </u>	OWNER						
TYPE OF JOB Surface HOLE SIZE 12/14 T.D.	3119	CEMENT						
HOLE SIZE 12/14 T.D. CASING SIZE 81/3 23 <sup>-14</sup> DEP	J71 TH 349		DERED 200	60/10 000	25			
TUBING SIZE DEP		AMOUNT OK	DERED 200	190	531650			
DRILL PIPE DEP			<u> </u>	7-1				
TOOL DEP								
	IMUM	COMMON	120	@17.90	2148.00			
	EJOINT 15	POZMIX	80	@ 9.35	748,00			
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 15		GEL	3.44	@23.40	80.50			
PERFS.		CHLORIDE	6.45	@64.00	412,80			
DISPLACEMENT	2114661	ASC		@				
EQUIPMENT				@				
Equilibriu				@				
DUMPTRUCK CEMENTER				@				
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER Robe	~			@	1			
# <u>411 HELPER Wood</u> BULK TRUCK	/ 0	<u> </u>		@				
# 378 DRIVER Jac G				_@				
BULK TRUCK	<u>,                                     </u>			_@				
# DRIVER			1211 00 0 2	@	3311 61			
		- HANDLING	37.88 43	@ 2. 98	339.01			
		MILEAGE	2.87 +/m	2.60	187.38			
REMARKS:				TOTAL	39-13-19			
mix 200 d 940 390 cc 290		<u>-d</u>	SERVI	СЕ				
cipiosi on water shut	, 4	DEPTH OF JO	)B	2	49			
		PUMP TRUCI		151	2.25			
coment did circulate	to surface			@				
			2 HVMI	@ 7.70	92.46			
		MANIFOLD		@				
	Thank yo	CI INAINI OLD	LUMI		52.80			
	/			@				
CHARGE TO: Mai. Oil								
STREET				TOTAL	1657.15			
CITYSTATE	710							
STATE	ZIF		PLUG & FLOAT	<b>FEQUIPMEN</b>	Т			

#### To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME	Jay	KNICH	
	Ă'	1 havin	
SIGNATURE	Juy	Juli	1000

	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
	@	
		TOTAL
SALES TAX (If Any)		
TOTAL CHARGES 5570.65	/	
DISCOUNT 1119, 13		IF PAID IN 30 DAYS
4456.51		

# QUALITY OILWELL CEMENTING, INC. Federal Tax I.D.# 20-2886107

Phone 785-483-2025 Cell 785-324-1041

Home Office P.O. Box 32 Russell, KS 67665

No. 7226

Cell 785-324-1041							
Sec.	Twp.	Range		County	State	On Location	Finish
Date 10-29-13 21	14	12	Ru	ssell	k5	n n ostonariansmi is	4:00 PM
	acres (	l to etim a ta b	Locati	on Bunke	rhill & Hwy 41	0,2E,25,En2	reaction reforming
Lease Herber A		Well No. #/	haidige	Owner	sking too holl and a	and the second state	perchant patients
Contractor South wind #3	an the	integ legal mun		To Quality O	ilwell Cementing, Inc.	cementing equipmen	t and furnish
Type Job long string	0.0716	notions and the vol	120/201	cementer an	d helper to assist owr	ner or contractor to de	o work as listed.
Hole Size 7 7/8	T.D.	3276		Charge Ma	ai Oil	nderon ens jo territ Generalis	para sen l'indination
Csg. 51/2 #14	Depth	3266,74	and Friday	Street	solice or proceeding	Fight in any legal	READER
Tbg. Size	Depth			City	and the second second	State	an period from the P
Tool	Depth	1 Blacence linds	BOLIG ST		as done to satisfaction an		
Cement Left in Csg.	Shoe J	oint 21.45		Cement Amo	ount Ordered 1255	x 69/40 18% 5gH	2 regel 1/4 Flow
Meas Line	Displac	e 79.186	61	100 5x 6%	10 10% salt 2%	Egel 1/4 Flow.	
EQUIPM	AENT	hadden an an an	in the second	Common		an ann an an an an an	and the Autor
Pumptrk 16 No. Cementer Helper Bill	y	Travis		Poz. Mix	Makonin	All wat they take of p	check and here with
Bulktrk 8 No. Driver	e M			Gel.			
Bulktrk 3 No. Driver Chao	1		200 4.	Calcium	Straight Straight Straight	and and the second	12 - C 2 - C 2
JOB SERVICES	& REMA	RKS	al ing si	Hulls	fanne done wit beweid	were being some med give	alah di balika Beere a
Remarks:	to nice	ad ton links Y	i and	Salt	Enternal Comment Second	and the second second	
Rat Hole 30sk		no standa		Flowseal	doi entito aurierricha	nd nag that is the set	period a section of the
Mouse Hole				Kol-Seal	and the second second second		
Centralizers 1-9,12,24,27	,	und Kom Ag sylli		Mud CLR 48	1000gal	nd tok in granding of	eçanad (A)
Baskets # 2, 14	correct	a test hornes	N. 8384	CFL-117 or (	CD110 CAF 38	a state a set they	
D/V or Port Collar	-		1002003	Sand	CARSON PROVIDENCE	MUD Altre opinione	and the state of the set
Pipe on bottom broke c	incula	tion Mulaided	1	Handling			
1000 got Mad CLR 43	with 10	661 to behind	Mit.	Mileage		Contraction of the local division of the loc	en regineg ar get
Pluged Rat hole with 30s			Alund		FLOAT EQUIPM	ENT	
195 5x 6940 1898 5att 21	oget h	Flow follow	edby	Guide Shoe	And the second second	Sale press	CTURED I
100 sx 440 10 20 sult 2%	Gell	4 Flow shut	down.	Centralizer	12 turbos	n an arrende en enderer a	
washed plump and lines	Regise	d plug and	on langth	Baskets Z	Red	Na anima pra stat	annan secon cida
displaced with 79,13,66	frent	the low doct one	d	AFU Inserts	Nalva.	0.000	
held			<b>Californi</b>	Float Shoe	Para Artes		densio separati
	and the second			Latch Down	1		A HOA CONTRACT
lift pressure 90	O ps	plane platera	C Oxit is	est of period		Konnalt, de listo de La	datablent luteren
- the state and to see exercise				N KA		and a second	
Plug landed at 140	io pos	7	Sim	Pumptrk Cha	arge	and the addression	an is a consistent
	/			Mileage			General (B)
	To works		Company of	ales thicks or	a de pesto el mant	Tax	Same manager
x	×	and a product order	10	Contraction of the		Discount	
X Signature Dr. Hom	ELL					Total Charge	62.3555